
Exchange Club of Northwest Cincinnati
2009 Roster

Last First Address City State Zip Home Ph. Bus. Ph. Mobile Fax Email Occupation

Abercrombie Craig 5121 Parkvalley Ct. Cincinnati OH 45239 513-389-0607 513-385-5757 513-659-1984 513-245-5161 cta@abercrombie-associates.com Engineer

Abercrombie Tom 7905 Livingston Rd. Cincinnati OH 45247 513-385-5505 513-385-5757 513-646-1994 513-245-5161 toma@abercrombie-associates.com Civil Engineer

Benson Stephen 700 Cedarhill Drive Cincinnati OH 45246 513-742-4223 513-641-4600 513-310-9007 513-741-8222 sbenson1@cinci.rr.com Manager

Brown Jim 7415 Applebud Drive Cincinnati OH 45247 513-931-3000 513-608-5919 513-931-4222 437@fastsigns.com

Chubb John 5130 Nighthawk Drive Cincinnati OH 45247 513-574-8331 jdchubb@fuse.net Retired

Dorward Bill 90 E. Fountain Ave. Cincinnati OH 45246 513-771-3636 513-821-1000 513-543-0089 513-771-1038 cardude@fuse.net Auto Sales/Leasing

Findley Bob 2341 Kipling Avenue Cincinnati OH 45239 513-681-9869 513-721-7590 513-509-7329 513-721-4155 bfindley@fbd-cpa.com CPA

Galbraith John 29 Ironwoods Drive Cincinnati OH 45239 513-729-3757 513-729-1555 513-602-3757 513-729-3111 johnwg@fuse.net Real Estate

Gardiner Mike 19173 Hampton Drive Lawrenceburg IN 47025 812-537-5189 513-739-1620 gardiner1@comcast.net Retired

Guill Don 4924 Cincinnati-Brookville Shandon OH 45063 513-582-1674 dguill@aol.com

Harvey William 9603 Otterbein Road Cincinnati OH 45241 513-733-5615 513-729-1950 513-509-1008 513-728-6010 bill@buddyrogers.com Business Owner

Huesman Paul 2300 Clovercrest Cincinnati OH 45239 513-931-9393 513-763-0796 phuesman@huesmanschmid.com Retired

Jung Charlie 5324 Laurel Ridge Cincinnati OH 45247 513-662-0342 513-923-3600 513-616-5005 513-245-5145 charliejung@fuse.net Colerain Trailer Ctr.

Long Ron 9600 Colerain Ave. Cincinnati OH 45251 513-892-1388 513-245-0300 513-245-0379 rlong@longschaefer.com CPA

Martorano David 8920 Cheviot Rd. Cincinnati OH 45251 513-923-4466 dmartorano@cincinnatiymca.org YMCA Director

Minwalla Farhad 6042 Eastridge Lane Cincinnati OH 45247 513-385-4925 513-385-5978 513-305-6709 513-385-6284 farhadkm@isoc.net Consulting Actuary

O'Neal Dick 10020 Thoroughbred Ln. Cincinnati OH 45231 513-772-1528 roneal1@cinci.rr.com Retired

Page Bill 4113 Clearpoint Drive Cincinnati OH 45247 513-662-2645 wpage2@cinci.rr.com Real Estate

Rodd Jim 8252 Fawnknoll Ct. Cincinnati OH 45247 513-741-4460 513-332-9981 513-235-8046 513-621-9300 JRODD@financialpg.com Financial Planning

Schenke Denise 36 E. 7th Street STE 1500 Cincinnati OH 45202 513-574-7809 513-241-8300 x20 513-702-7610 513-241-8306 dschenke@cgmarcom.com

Schmid A.J. 3392 Citrus Lane Cincinnati OH 45239 513-741-9144 513-521-8590 513-200-5854 513-521-8599 ajschmid@huesmanschmid.com Insurance 

Schmid Norb 53 Muirfield Drive North Bend OH 45052 513-467-1557 513-521-8590 513-659-3101 513-521-8599 nschmid@huesmanschmid.com Insurance 

Schmucker Bruce 5867 Gold Dust Dr. Cincinnati OH 45247 513-574-7839 513-782-4756 513-720-1369 bschmucker@fuse.net  Engineer

Schroeder Dr. Gary 5636 Springdale Rd. Cincinnati OH 45251 513-385-5964 513-385-8104 513-505-6577 513-741-4795 garyschroeder@fuse.net Veterinarian

Stone Larry 4064 Lark St. Ross OH 45014 513-738-1992 513-741-2626 513-200-4405 513-741-5265 larry.stone@rumpke.com Management

Sullivan Dr. Thomas 7106 Pippin Rd. Cincinnati OH 45239 513-923-3845 513-931-8829 513-931-0804 kabluie@fuse.net Chiropractor

Tenhover Cheryl 5618 Cheviot Road Cincinnati OH 45247 513-245-9234 513-646-9932 513-245-9240 ctenhover@bollinmortgagegroup.com

Willig Donald 9719 Pebbleview Drive Cincinnati OH 45252 513-741-8571 513-509-0443 DEWILLIG@aol.com Retired

Wunderlich Dan 5709 Blackwolf Run Cincinnati OH 45247 513-923-3824 513-931-2261 513-675-0625 dgwun@yahoo.com

Young III Paul 7345 Hamilton Ave. Cincinnati OH 45231 513-738-7090 513-521-9303 513-200-7745 513-728-4593 PRYIII@aol.com Funeral Director


